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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

B-02396
BC01250425

28/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

CAS No. 13600-98-1

SODIUM COBALTINITRITE AR

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT
Appearance Brownish yellow crystalline

powder
Brownish yellow crystalline
powder

Min 99.0% 99.55%
Max 0.02% 0.01%
Passes testIdentity Passes test

Assay

Chloride (Cl) Max 0.005% 0.004%
Sulphate (SO4) Max 0.01% 0.006%

Insoluble matter

Iron (Fe) Max 0.002% 0.001%
Suitability (for K
determination)

Passes test Passes test

Sensitivity for K Min 1:10000 1:10000


